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Strona 1

GALA`2012  
3-4 rundy Europa Cup

Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 25-27.05.2012r .N1 .N2 .N3 .D1 .D2 .D3
Jz1 Jz2 R1 Stop 3 runda Jz1d Jz2d R1d R2d 4 runda RAZEM

1 901 Petr DVORSKY Cz 47,94 47,46  0 25 520 5 160 140 380 1325,40 60  47,71 48,10 20 100 0 160 0 100 0 100 575,81 56 1901,21
2 902 Norbert KUŹNIAK Maurycy SKOWROŃSKI PL 38,76 39,04 430 220 45 320 10 160 35 420 1717,80 52  39,11 37,98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 337,09 60 2054,89
3 905 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 58,14 45,83 0 20 195 420 30 360 40 360 1528,97 56  45,84 46,06 20  0 100 0 360 0 320 891,90 52 2420,87
4 913 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 46,70 46,91 120 100 345 920 120 580 375 460 3113,61 39  46,18 44,81 50 100 45 220 0 260 40 160 965,99 48 4079,60
5 908 SK 43,28 43,00  0 375 1440 40 160 495 560 3156,28 36  43,51 42,53 0 0 100 160 0 360 50 260 1016,04 45 4172,32
6 910 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 47,36 48,71 40 200 330 1040 80 420 180 560 2946,07 45  46,39 46,81 0 0 180 420 90 460 80 320 1643,20 42 4589,27
7 17 Przemysław HAJDUK Michał BRZÓSKA PL 43,52 42,46 30 100 360 940 60 320 240 1020 3155,98   42,15 41,57 0 0 45 460 35 720 40 320 1703,72 4859,70
8 911 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 47,87 46,56 140 200 240 900 0 380 150 320 2424,43 48  47,34 46,21 0 0 60 640 210 1140 0 480 2623,55 32 5047,98
9 912 Krzysztof Pospieszny Barbara Pospieszna PL 43,12 42,19 440 200 345 980 100 420 300 160 3030,31 42  43,58 42,03 240 100 140 560 360 480 10 260 2235,61 34 5265,92
10 11 Bartosz KOMARNICKI Marta GRODKIEWICZ PL 43,34 42,78 400 220 330 1240 165 160 195 360 3156,12   43,68 43,79 170 120 120 580 255 560 225 320 2437,47 5593,59
11 933 Martin KLASA Cz 51,69 50,77 50 100 465 1840 30 620 240 620 4067,46 30  49,84 51,49 0 0 210 160 150 480 420 180 1701,33 39 5768,79
12 922 Zdenek PAZDERKA Olga PAZDERKOVA Cz 47,87 48,82 260 100 285 1460 210 460 255 700 3826,69 32  54,38 47,22 0 0 255 220 225 580 225 440 2046,60 36 5873,29
13 9 Beata TOMCZAK-TAISNER Bartek TAISNER PL 58,14 48,77 280 180 405 1280 255 320 130 1140 4096,91   51,84 56,97 0 160 360 420 255 620 180 440 2543,81 6640,72
14 27 Anna PODBIELSKA Paweł PODBIELSKI PL 53,06 52,67 190 160 450 1940 270 680 70 1060 4925,73   50,87 50,65 0 120 315 1000 270 680 210 420 3116,52 8042,25
15 916 Adrian NICOARA RO 45,53 49,49 250 200 120 2520 140 1380 0 1660 6365,02 29  43,83 44,97 10 100 140 1660 90 1660 80 980 4808,80 30 11173,82
16 907 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 45,77 45,48 300 200 405 1340 10 280 100 500 3226,25 34             

17 35 Henryk LASOTA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 52,70 46,39 400 320 435 1380 0 680 225 400 3939,09             

 

1 902 Norbert KUŹNIAK Maurycy SKOWROŃSKI PL 38,76 39,04 77,80 60 39,11 37,98 77,1 60 154,89
2 17 Przemysław HAJDUK Michał BRZÓSKA PL 43,52 42,46 85,98 42,15 41,57 83,7 169,70
3 912 Krzysztof Pospieszny Barbara Pospieszna PL 43,12 42,19 85,31 56 43,58 42,03 85,6 56 170,92
4 908 SK 43,28 43,00 86,28 52 43,51 42,53 86,0 52 172,32
5 11 Bartosz KOMARNICKI Marta GRODKIEWICZ PL 43,34 42,78 86,12 43,68 43,79 87,5 173,59
6 916 Adrian NICOARA RO 45,53 49,49 95,02 39 43,83 44,97 88,8 48 183,82
7 913 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 46,70 46,91 93,61 45 46,18 44,81 91,0 45 184,60
8 911 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 47,87 46,56 94,43 42 47,34 46,21 93,6 36 187,98
9 910 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 47,36 48,71 96,07 34 46,39 46,81 93,2 39 189,27
10 901 Petr DVORSKY Cz 47,94 47,46 95,40 36 47,71 48,10 95,8 34 191,21
11 905 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 58,14 45,83 103,97 29  45,84 46,06 91,9 42 195,87
12 922 Zdenek PAZDERKA Olga PAZDERKOVA Cz 47,87 48,82 96,69 32 54,38 47,22 101,6 30 198,29
13 933 Martin KLASA Cz 51,69 50,77 102,46 30 49,84 51,49 101,3 32 203,79
14 27 Anna PODBIELSKA Paweł PODBIELSKI PL 53,06 52,67 105,73 50,87 50,65 101,5 207,25
15 9 Beata TOMCZAK-TAISNER Bartek TAISNER PL 58,14 48,77 106,91 51,84 56,97 108,8 215,72
16 907 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 45,77 45,48 91,25 48 --- ---  

17 35 Henryk LASOTA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 52,70 46,39 99,09 --- ---
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